
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-0648 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/28/2022 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2022 7/26/2022

Title: Approving a Professional Services Agreement with Walker Partners, LLC in the amount of $860,343
for professional services associated with 27-inch Kelly Lane Wastewater Interceptor Project, and
authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Professional Services Agreement_Walker Partners Kelly Lane Interceptor, 2. Draft
Presentation_2022-0648

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/26/2022 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

