
Where quality meets life /

Approving a Professional Services 
Agreement with Walker Partners, 
LLC in the amount of $860,343 for 
professional services associated 

with 27-inch Kelly Lane Wastewater 
Interceptor Project



Where quality meets life /

Overview: Project No.1
Wastewater Master Plan
• 13,900 linear feet of 27-inch 

interceptor 
• 1,400 linear feet of 15/12-inch 

interceptors connecting four lift 
stations

• Decommission the four lift stations
• Potential Texas Water Development 

Board Funding 



Where quality meets life /

Scope of Services
• Preliminary Design Services

• Project Management
• Agency/Stakeholder/Public Coordination
• Alignment Evaluation, Selection, and Technical Memorandum
• Alignment Confirmation and Basis of Design Report

• Supplemental Services - Only to be used with authorization of staff
• Subsurface Utility Engineering Test Holes
• Lift Station Plans
• Phase I Environmental Assessment 
• Texas Water Development Board Funding Support

• Engineering Feasibility Report
• Environmental Information Document

Milestones Completion

Alignment 
Selection

Dec. 16, 2022

Alignment 
Confirmation

June 16, 2023



Recommended Action

Where quality meets life /

Approve a Professional Services Agreement 
with Walker Partners, LLC in the amount of 

$860,343.00 to provide professional 
engineering services associated with the 

Kelly Lane Interceptor & Lift Stations 
Decommissioning/Demolition Project


	Approving a Professional Services Agreement with Walker Partners, LLC in the amount of $860,343 for professional services associated with 27-inch Kelly Lane Wastewater Interceptor Project
	Overview: Project No.1�Wastewater Master Plan
	Scope of Services
	Slide Number 4

